WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

08/14/25 02:00:41

www.WestAuction.com

Surplus Auction of Commercial Kitchen Equipment

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 4 10:00am PT

Lot

0098
01-0184
01-0185
0100
0100A
0101
0101A
0102
0102A
0103
0103A
0104
0104A
0105
0105a
0106
0106a
0107
0107a
0108

0108a
0109
0109a
0110
0110a
0111
0111A
0112
0112A
0113
0113A
0114

Title

(3) Pallets Of Baking Trays, Pans, and More
Commercial Double Water Slide
Commercial Bounce House/ Slide Combo
True Bar Back 2-Door Refrigerator
Commercia True 1-Door Freezer

Crathco 2-Drink Mixer

Market Forge Tilt Skillet

Glass Pro Glass Washer

Groen Tilt Skillet

Crescor Hot Food Transport Cabinet
Hatco Table Top Food Display/Warmer
Commercia Cooking Oil Transport

Duke 4-Bin Steam Table

MicroMatic Keg Refrigerator

Wolf Griddle 2-Burner Oven

Roundup Bagel/Toast Conveyer Toaster
Scotsman Remote Condenser

Beverage Air Cabinet Refrigerator

Low Temp Commercial Dishwasher

Lincoln Impinger Il Express Fast Bake Pizza
Oven

Avalon Tabletop Cold Water Dispenser
Bizerba Scale

(2) CAS Programmable Scales
Mettler Toledo Scale

Dishwasher Corner SS Table
Mettler Toledo Scale

Meiko CS70 Dishwasher

Hostess Restaurant Stand/Kiosk

Hot Water Power Booster Sink
Stainless Steel Condiment Dispenser
Pitco Deep Fryer

Lot of Commercial Coffee Cups

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Apr 6 10:30am PT

Lot

0114A
0115
0115A
0116
0116A
0117
0117A
0118
0118A
0119
0119A
0120
0120A
0121
0121A
0122
0122A
0123
0123A
0124
0124A
0125
0125a
0126
0126a
0127
0127a
0128
0128A
0129
0130
0131

Title

Amanda Commercial 2000 Watt Microwave
Lot of Rubbermaid/Cambro Plastic Pitchers
Wolf Salamander 49" Range

Commercial Food Processor

2-Bin Cold Plate Bar Sink

Commercia Wicker Basket Displays

2-Bin Dishwasher Sink

Commercial Bunn Coffee Warming Station
Commercia 2-Bin 71" Sink

Fetco Coffee 3-Gallon Dispensers

Ice Cream Cold Plate Insert

Lot of Commercial Coffee Dispensers
4-Well Bar Sink

FWE Dethermalizing Unit

Malt / Coffee Shop Multi Faucet Sink Insert
Avantco 24" Strip Warmer

Sink Insert with Partitions

Carlisle Commercial Dispenser with Pumps
Imperial 4-Burner Stove/Oven

Commercia Coffee Warming Stations

Pair of Frymaster Deep Fryers

(2) Beer Tower Taps

(2) Cambro Mobile Catering Holding Cabinets
(2) Cobra Style Beer Tower

(2) Condiment Tray Holders

(2) Hobart 30qt Bowls

(2) Commercia Outdoor Trash Bin Top/Lid
Oliver 1508 Tray Lidder

Blakedee 12qgt Mixer

Commercial Lot of Utensils

Commercia Plastic Tray Lot

Commercia Lot of Bowls, Can Opener, Cake
Display



Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0151a
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0170a
0170d
0171

Title

(2) Redco Manual Slicers
Commercia Butcher Scale Lot
Pub Style Granite Tables

Follet Ice Bin - High Capacity
Manitowoc Ice Machine
Commercial Pita/Nann Bread Oven
Lot of (8) Oak Table Tops

Lot of (3) Heavy Duty Speed Racks
(4) Heavy Duty Speed Racks
Jackson Commercial Dishwasher
Frymaster 3-Bin Deep Fryer

Pro 3 Walk-In Compressor and Condenser
(Walk-In Box Not Included)

Commercial Ice Cream Dipping Freezer
(12) Stanchions

Henny Penny Food Warming Unit
Wells Steam Table with Plate Warmers
Bakers Pride Stone Pizza Oven

Curtis Hot Chocolate Dispenser

16' Folding Extension Ladder

Traulson Chilled Rail Prep Table
Propane Kettle Corn Machine

72" Air Curtain

Turbo Air Prep Fridge

Blodgett Single Deck Pizza Oven
Montage Single Oven with Stand

72" Refrigerated Prep Table

Wolf Double Stack Oven

Fleetwood AME-25 Dough Mixer

48" Federa Merchandiser Refrigerator
Traulson 2-Door Refrigerator

Avantco Single-Door Refrigerator
Hobart 20 Quart Mixer with Stand
Avantco 2-Door Refrigerator

Hinds Bakery Cookie Dropper
Hinds-Bock P-128 Bakery Liquid Filling Pump
Large Format Sealer and Shrink Tunnel
Stainless Table

Mop Sink

80,000 BTU Stock Pot Burner

Mop Sink

Ventilation Hood

Rice Cooker

Lot

0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0186
0187

0188

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0194a
0195
0196
0197
0200
0201
0202
0203

0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

0211
0212
0213
0214

08/14/25 02:00:41

Title

(25) Stainless Pans

(20) Full Sheet Pans

(10) Lot Full sheet Pans

(16) Full Sheet Pans

40" Bakers Rack with (19) Sheet Pans
Belleco Conveyor Toaster

Belleco Conveyor Toaster

B-Air 1.5 Horsepower Blower

B-Air 1.5 Horsepower Blower

(2) B-Air Inflatable Blowers

(2) Janitorial Commercial Air Mover
Fryer Oil Shuttle Disposal

Natural Gas Doner Kebab Machine/ Vertical
Broiler

Hoshizaki ADA Compliant Air Cooled
Undercounter Cube Ice Machine

Avantco Snack Oven

Avantco Vertical Broiler

Lot of Stainless Kitchen Equipment

Lot of Pansand More

Lot of Kitchen Equipment and Accessories
Lot of Small Kitchen Wares

Lot of Kitchen Equipment

Lot of Utensils and Robo Coupe Attachment
Globe Model 3750 Slicer

Power Soak 3-Compartment Sink

Volrath Countertop Double Fryer

AvaToast T3300B 10" Wide Conveyor Toaster
Carnival King Single Waffle Maker

Vollrath Vollrath 40795 Cayenne Double Cast
Iron Panini-Style Sandwich Press - 208/240V

(35) 8" Cake Pansand (2) Measurers

Bunn Pour-Over Coffee Brewer

Dell 42u Server Rack

(2) Bunn Axiom DV-APS Airpot Coffee Brewer
Vac-PAC 16" Sedler

VBENLEM Automated Fruit Juicer

Crathco Simplicity Bubbler Cold Beverage
Dispenser with Agitation Function Crathco
Drink Cooler

Estella 12" Single Pass Dough Sheeter
Bunn Air Pot Brewer

Bunn Coffee Pot Brewer

Bunn Coffee Pot Brewer



Lot

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0247
0248
0250
0251
0252

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258

Title

Globe G10 Ddli Slicer

Galaxy Countertop Deep Fryer
Carnival King Crépe Maker

Lot of Stainless Commercia Kitchen Equipment
Lot of French Fry Cutter, Gas Lines, and More
Lot of Kitchen Equipment

(10) Grease Hood Vent Filters

Carniva King Funnel Cake Fryer

(2) Cecilware Panini Maker

Double Panini Maker

Makers Mark Chalk Board Display
Cambro Bus Cart

Lot Of (500+) Packaged Togo Boxes
(6) New Deep Fryer Baskets

(10) New Deep Fryer Baskets

(3) Unassembled Stainless Bakers Racks
(4) Full Sheet Aluminum Bakers Racks
Shelving Unit (Disassembled)

Utility Sink

(2) Utility Sinks

Equipment Stand

3-Bin Utility Sink

Utility Sink

3-Basin Stainless Steel Sink

2-Bin Bar Sink

Stainless Steel Under Counter Bar Sink
(3) Stainless Steel Shelves

Stainless Steel Work Table

Stainless Steel Work Table

Exhaust Vent Hood

2-Bin Utility Sink

Lot of (4) New Sinks

Mop Sink

(2) Utility Sinks

2-Bin Left Drainboard Sink

Lot of Bar Drainboard, Drop In Ice Bin, Sink
with Blender

2-Bin Sink, Mop Sink, and (2) Hand Sinks
2-Bin Utility Sink

Cold Plate Ice Bin Sink

Utility Sink Stainless Steel

2-Bin Drop In Sink and 3-Bin Utility Sink
(2) Utility Sinks

3/4

Lot
0259

0260
0261

0262
0263
0264
0265

0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282

0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288

0289

0290

0291

0293
0294
0296

08/14/25 02:00:41

Title

Cres Cor 5-Shelf Heated Cart with Heated Top
Shelf

Used Sink with Drainboard

Corner Drainboard, Liquor Bottle Tray, and
Hand Sink

Left Hand Dishwasher Sink
(2) 3-Compartment Corner Sinks
Right Hand Dishwasher Sink and Hand Sink

Large Lot of Commercial Faucets (Cart not
included)

Stainless Steel Table

(2) Large Sinks/Urinas
Stainless Steel Table
Stainless Steel Table
Stainless Steel Table
3-Compartment Corner Sink
3-Compartment Corner Sink
3-Compartment Corner Sink
Lot of Baking Supplies

Mixing Bowl, Sautée Pans, Warming Full
Sheet Pan, and More

Trash Can and Kitchen Wares

Mop Bucket, Wet Floor Signs and More
Recycle Cans, Good Grease Traps, and More
Recycling Can and Supplies

Metro Rack and Kitchen Equipment

Cadco Small Convection Oven

Bulk Lot of Kitchen Equipment and Racks (No
Ovens or Stoves)

(1) Avantco 48" Infrared Strip Warmer
(3) Avantco 48" Strip Warmers

Hatco Large Water Booster

72" Pot Rack with Shelf

Tailgator Blender with 2-Cylinder Engine

Vollrath 40951 Manual Meat Slicer with 12"
Blade

Hobart EDGE10-11 Manual Meat Slicer with
10" Blade

Globe G12 Manua Meat and Cheese Slicer
with 12" Blade

Hobart EDGE10-11 Manual Meat Slicer with
10" Blade

(4) Chafing Dishes
Wood Back Bar Liquor Display
Lot of Kitchen Equipment, Child Seat, and More



08/14/25 02:00:41

Lot Title

0297 Stainless Steel Table with Backsplash
0298 Rolling Storage Cart
0299 Cambro Plate Warmer

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, April 12th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, April 13th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Contact Us to Schedule

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary
tools, equipment, and crew to pick up your items.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4


https://t.sidekickopen10.com/s3t/c/5/f18dQhb0S7kF8bp_krVFHPdD59hl3kW7_k2847sD3qkVNxygp7tBZt3W2dykdQ7RpJWZ101?te=W3R5hFj4cm2zwW4mKLS-4mBd--W3zhT563T1McHW3Fbt5S3R3bFNW1Lw3rj4fDX924W2VS1&si=7000000001926235&pi=a11da885-b17c-40aa-9e1c-79f310ba3a70
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3482
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/3482

