

www.WestAuction.com

Surplus Auction of Commercial Kitchen Equipment

Auction Opens: Tue, Apr 4 10:00am PT

Lot	Title
0098	(3) Pallets Of Baking Trays, Pans, and More
01-0184	Commercial Double Water Slide
01-0185	Commercial Bounce House / Slide Combo
0100	True Bar Back 2-Door Refrigerator
0100A	Commercial True 1-Door Freezer
0101	Crathco 2-Drink Mixer
0101A	Market Forge Tilt Skillet
0102	Glass Pro Glass Washer
0102A	Groen Tilt Skillet
0103	Crescor Hot Food Transport Cabinet
0103A	Hatco Table Top Food Display/Warmer
0104	Commercial Cooking Oil Transport
0104A	Duke 4-Bin Steam Table
0105	MicroMatic Keg Refrigerator
0105a	Wolf Griddle 2-Burner Oven
0106	Roundup Bagel/Toast Conveyer Toaster
0106a	Scotsman Remote Condenser
0107	Beverage Air Cabinet Refrigerator
0107a	Low Temp Commercial Dishwasher
0108	Lincoln Impinger II Express Fast Bake Pizza Oven
0108a	Avalon Tabletop Cold Water Dispenser
0109	Bizerba Scale
0109a	(2) CAS Programmable Scales
0110	Mettler Toledo Scale
0110a	Dishwasher Corner SS Table
0111	Mettler Toledo Scale
0111A	Meiko CS70 Dishwasher
0112	Hostess Restaurant Stand/Kiosk
0112A	Hot Water Power Booster Sink
0113	Stainless Steel Condiment Dispenser
0113A	Pitco Deep Fryer
0114	Lot of Commercial Coffee Cups

Lot	Title
0114A	Amanda Commercial 2000 Watt Microwave
0115	Lot of Rubbermaid/Cambro Plastic Pitchers
0115A	Wolf Salamander 49" Range
0116	Commercial Food Processor
0116A	2-Bin Cold Plate Bar Sink
0117	Commercial Wicker Basket Displays
0117A	2-Bin Dishwasher Sink
0118	Commercial Bunn Coffee Warming Station
0118A	Commercial 2-Bin 71" Sink
0119	Fetco Coffee 3-Gallon Dispensers
0119A	Ice Cream Cold Plate Insert
0120	Lot of Commercial Coffee Dispensers
0120A	4-Well Bar Sink
0121	FWE Dethermalizing Unit
0121A	Malt / Coffee Shop Multi Faucet Sink Insert
0122	Avantco 24" Strip Warmer
0122A	Sink Insert with Partitions
0123	Carlisle Commercial Dispenser with Pumps
0123A	Imperial 4-Burner Stove/Oven
0124	Commercial Coffee Warming Stations
0124A	Pair of Frymaster Deep Fryers
0125	(2) Beer Tower Taps
0125a	(2) Cambro Mobile Catering Holding Cabinets
0126	(2) Cobra Style Beer Tower
0126a	(2) Condiment Tray Holders
0127	(2) Hobart 30qt Bowls
0127a	(2) Commercial Outdoor Trash Bin Top/Lid
0128	Oliver 1508 Tray Lidder
0128A	Blakeslee 12qt Mixer
0129	Commercial Lot of Utensils
0130	Commercial Plastic Tray Lot
0131	Commercial Lot of Bowls, Can Opener, Cake Display

Auction Closes: Thu, Apr 6 10:30am PT

Lot	Title
0132	(2) Redco Manual Slicers
0133	Commercial Butcher Scale Lot
0134	Pub Style Granite Tables
0135	Follet Ice Bin - High Capacity
0136	Manitowoc Ice Machine
0137	Commercial Pita/Nann Bread Oven
0138	Lot of (8) Oak Table Tops
0139	Lot of (3) Heavy Duty Speed Racks
0140	(4) Heavy Duty Speed Racks
0141	Jackson Commercial Dishwasher
0142	Frymaster 3-Bin Deep Fryer
0143	Pro 3 Walk-In Compressor and Condenser (Walk-In Box Not Included)
0145	Commercial Ice Cream Dipping Freezer
0146	(12) Stanchions
0147	Henny Penny Food Warming Unit
0148	Wells Steam Table with Plate Warmers
0149	Bakers Pride Stone Pizza Oven
0150	Curtis Hot Chocolate Dispenser
0151	16' Folding Extension Ladder
0151a	Traulson Chilled Rail Prep Table
0152	Propane Kettle Corn Machine
0153	72" Air Curtain
0154	Turbo Air Prep Fridge
0155	Blodgett Single Deck Pizza Oven
0156	Montage Single Oven with Stand
0157	72" Refrigerated Prep Table
0158	Wolf Double Stack Oven
0159	Fleetwood AME-25 Dough Mixer
0160	48" Federal Merchandiser Refrigerator
0161	Traulson 2-Door Refrigerator
0162	Avantco Single-Door Refrigerator
0163	Hobart 20 Quart Mixer with Stand
0164	Avantco 2-Door Refrigerator
0165	Hinds Bakery Cookie Dropper
0166	Hinds-Bock P-128 Bakery Liquid Filling Pump
0167	Large Format Sealer and Shrink Tunnel
0168	Stainless Table
0169	Mop Sink
0170	80,000 BTU Stock Pot Burner
0170a	Mop Sink
0170d	Ventilation Hood
0171	Rice Cooker

Lot	Title
0172	(25) Stainless Pans
0173	(10) Full Sheet Pans
0174	(10) Lot Full sheet Pans
0175	(16) Full Sheet Pans
0176	40" Bakers Rack with (19) Sheet Pans
0177	Belleco Conveyor Toaster
0178	Belleco Conveyor Toaster
0179	B-Air 1.5 Horsepower Blower
0180	B-Air 1.5 Horsepower Blower
0181	(2) B-Air Inflatable Blowers
0182	(2) Janitorial Commercial Air Mover
0186	Fryer Oil Shuttle Disposal
0187	Natural Gas Doner Kebab Machine / Vertical Broiler
0188	Hoshizaki ADA Compliant Air Cooled Undercounter Cube Ice Machine
0189	Avantco Snack Oven
0190	Avantco Vertical Broiler
0191	Lot of Stainless Kitchen Equipment
0192	Lot of Pans and More
0193	Lot of Kitchen Equipment and Accessories
0194	Lot of Small Kitchen Wares
0194a	Lot of Kitchen Equipment
0195	Lot of Utensils and Robo Coupe Attachment
0196	Globe Model 3750 Slicer
0197	Power Soak 3-Compartment Sink
0200	Volrath Countertop Double Fryer
0201	AvaToast T3300B 10" Wide Conveyor Toaster
0202	Carnival King Single Waffle Maker
0203	Vollrath Vollrath 40795 Cayenne Double Cast Iron Panini-Style Sandwich Press - 208/240V
0204	(35) 8" Cake Pans and (2) Measurers
0205	Bunn Pour-Over Coffee Brewer
0206	Dell 42u Server Rack
0207	(2) Bunn Axiom DV-APS Airpot Coffee Brewer
0208	Vac-PAC 16" Sealer
0209	VBENLEM Automated Fruit Juicer
0210	Crathco Simplicity Bubbler Cold Beverage Dispenser with Agitation Function Crathco Drink Cooler
0211	Estella 12" Single Pass Dough Sheeter
0212	Bunn Air Pot Brewer
0213	Bunn Coffee Pot Brewer
0214	Bunn Coffee Pot Brewer

Lot	Title
0215	Globe G10 Deli Slicer
0216	Galaxy Countertop Deep Fryer
0217	Carnival King Crêpe Maker
0218	Lot of Stainless Commercial Kitchen Equipment
0219	Lot of French Fry Cutter, Gas Lines, and More
0220	Lot of Kitchen Equipment
0221	(10) Grease Hood Vent Filters
0222	Carnival King Funnel Cake Fryer
0223	(2) Cecilware Panini Maker
0224	Double Panini Maker
0225	Makers Mark Chalk Board Display
0226	Cambro Bus Cart
0227	Lot Of (500+) Packaged Togo Boxes
0228	(6) New Deep Fryer Baskets
0229	(10) New Deep Fryer Baskets
0230	(3) Unassembled Stainless Bakers Racks
0231	(4) Full Sheet Aluminum Bakers Racks
0232	Shelving Unit (Disassembled)
0233	Utility Sink
0234	(2) Utility Sinks
0235	Equipment Stand
0236	3-Bin Utility Sink
0237	Utility Sink
0238	3-Basin Stainless Steel Sink
0239	2-Bin Bar Sink
0240	Stainless Steel Under Counter Bar Sink
0241	(3) Stainless Steel Shelves
0242	Stainless Steel Work Table
0243	Stainless Steel Work Table
0244	Exhaust Vent Hood
0245	2-Bin Utility Sink
0247	Lot of (4) New Sinks
0248	Mop Sink
0250	(2) Utility Sinks
0251	2-Bin Left Drainboard Sink
0252	Lot of Bar Drainboard, Drop In Ice Bin, Sink with Blender
0253	2-Bin Sink, Mop Sink, and (2) Hand Sinks
0254	2-Bin Utility Sink
0255	Cold Plate Ice Bin Sink
0256	Utility Sink Stainless Steel
0257	2-Bin Drop In Sink and 3-Bin Utility Sink
0258	(2) Utility Sinks

Lot	Title
0259	Cres Cor 5-Shelf Heated Cart with Heated Top Shelf
0260	Used Sink with Drainboard
0261	Corner Drainboard, Liquor Bottle Tray, and Hand Sink
0262	Left Hand Dishwasher Sink
0263	(2) 3-Compartment Corner Sinks
0264	Right Hand Dishwasher Sink and Hand Sink
0265	Large Lot of Commercial Faucets (Cart not included)
0266	Stainless Steel Table
0267	(2) Large Sinks/Urinals
0268	Stainless Steel Table
0269	Stainless Steel Table
0270	Stainless Steel Table
0271	3-Compartment Corner Sink
0272	3-Compartment Corner Sink
0273	3-Compartment Corner Sink
0274	Lot of Baking Supplies
0275	Mixing Bowl, Sautée Pans, Warming Full Sheet Pan, and More
0276	Trash Can and Kitchen Wares
0277	Mop Bucket, Wet Floor Signs and More
0278	Recycle Cans, Good Grease Traps, and More
0279	Recycling Can and Supplies
0280	Metro Rack and Kitchen Equipment
0281	Cadco Small Convection Oven
0282	Bulk Lot of Kitchen Equipment and Racks (No Ovens or Stoves)
0283	(1) Avantco 48" Infrared Strip Warmer
0284	(3) Avantco 48" Strip Warmers
0285	Hatco Large Water Booster
0286	72" Pot Rack with Shelf
0287	Tailgator Blender with 2-Cylinder Engine
0288	Vollrath 40951 Manual Meat Slicer with 12" Blade
0289	Hobart EDGE10-11 Manual Meat Slicer with 10" Blade
0290	Globe G12 Manual Meat and Cheese Slicer with 12" Blade
0291	Hobart EDGE10-11 Manual Meat Slicer with 10" Blade
0293	(4) Chafing Dishes
0294	Wood Back Bar Liquor Display
0296	Lot of Kitchen Equipment, Child Seat, and More

LotTitle0297Stainless Steel Table with Backsplash

- **0298** Rolling Storage Cart
- 0299 Cambro Plate Warmer

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Locationbased sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment By Appointment Only on:

Wednesday, April 12th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Thursday, April 13th, 2023, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. <u>Contact Us to Schedule</u>

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

NO Loading Assistance: Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. Please bring all necessary tools, equipment, and crew to pick up your items.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK</u> <u>HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 westauction.com